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For making Academic Calendar (2017-18) for IQAC

IQAC DDUC <igacdducollege@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 21, 2017 at 3:35 PM
To: "Dr. Pramesh Ratnakar" <prameshratnakar@gmail.com>, lalit kumar <manavlit85@gmail.com>, Amanpreet Singh
<aman06singh@gmail.com>, poonam kasturi <kasturipoonam71@gmail.com>, Vipin Meena <v.meena1987@gmail.com>,
Sangeeta Mohan <doctorsangeetamohan@gmail.com>, Varnika Bhatia <varnikabhatia@yahoo.com>, Mamta Nigam
<nigam.mamta@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rajni Bala" <r_dagar@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Rajni Bala" <rbala@ddu.du.ac.in>,
charu149@gmail.com, jyotishman kalita <jyotishman.kalita@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anek Goel" <anek@rediffmail.com>, Anek Goel
<anek15@gmail.com>, Nityananda Agasti <nnagasti@gmail.com>, Radha Madhav Bharadwaj
<rm_bharadwaj@yahoo.co.in>

Cc: "Dr. Nisha Rana" <nisharana99@rediffmail.com>, principaldducollege@gmail.com, "Dr. Hem Chand Jain"
<hemchandjain@yahoo.co.in>

Dear All,
For the purpose of making Academic Calendar (2017-18) all the convenor are requested to send the activity calendar of
their Societies/Club for the session 2017-18 by 26th June'2017 through a revert mail.

Thanks

With Regards
Team IQAC
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